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Mens American Smooth Jacket Measurement Chart
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Customer Name

Address

Telephone

Email

Order Number

Please fill in the measurements below and refer to diagram attached to get the exact proportions.
Please send or email back to DSI London at the above address.
Please keep measurements in centimetres please.

Customer Measurement

Centre back waist to shoulder

Back length from waist to shoulder

Back width

Nape to waist

Nape to finish length of jacket

Number Description .
in cms
1 Neck
2 Across chest
3 Chest
4 Waist
5 Hips
6 Waist to armpit
7 Shoulder width
8 Sleeve length
9 Bicep
10 Wrist
11
12
13
14
15
16

From front waist to shoulder point,
back down to waist




